Dive & Sail

AT ATMOSPHERE KANIFUSHI MALDIVES

The Dive Centre at Atmosphere Kanifushi Maldives is managed & operated by Dive & Sail. Mr.
Alfons Straub, with over 20 years of Dive Center management experience with various resorts in
Maldives and with live-aboard, owns & operates the Dive Center at the resort. An international
team of professional diving instructors with multi-lingual skills strive to offer you memorable diving

experiences with a variety of dive courses, dive certification and further diver training.

The Dive Centre is fully equipped with a dive shop, a well-appointed reception, a customized
workshop, two air-conditioned class rooms, spacious equipment storage, along with showers &
bathrooms. Overlooking the Lagoon is an expansive terrace with lounge chairs, where you can

relax after a dive and share your wonderful experiences with your dive buddies!

Live with us, our dream of creating dive centers that are made by “divers for divers” - where "fun"

and "safety" are not just marketing tag lines, but a philosophy that is fully put into practice, con-

sistently!




DIVE PRICES

DIVING (BOAT TRIP INCLUDED)

Swimming pool trial FREE
Single dive $80
8 Dives $580
12 Dives $ 850
16 Dives $1099
24 Dives $1580
Night Dive Additional to dives and packages $12
INTRODUCTORY COURSES (INCLUDING ALL EQUIPMENTS)

Resort Diver $130
Further Resort dive (Boat Dive, max 12m) $118
Bubble Maker (8 to 10 years) $99
COURSES (INCLUDING ALL EQUIPMENTS AND BOAT TRIPS)

Scuba Diver $560
Open Water Diver $710
Advanced Open Water $750
Upgrade SD to OWD $530
Open Water referral $560
Specialty course (per dive) $190
Rescue course $ 850
Nitrox course $390

KANI SPECIAL OFFERS

Advanced Open water (If combined with a 8 dives package) Only $190
Nitox course (If combined with a 8 dives package) Only $190
Advanture dive (Dive plus) Only $ 35
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

BCD per dive $7
Regulator per dive $7
Computer per dive $7
Wetsuit per dive $7
UW Torch per dive $15
Camera Half Day $35
Camera Full Day $55

*Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.



WATERSPORTS PRICES

WINDSURFING
Windsurf board & sail rental

Privet Lesson

Basic Course VDWS International

Fun Course

CATAMARAN / DINGHY BOAT

Rental

Check sailing
Private Lesson
Refresh Lesson
Fun Course

Basic Course VDWS
Sunset Sailing with captain

SAILING WITH CAPTAIN
Captain Salil

Captain Sail

Captain Sail

Additional hour

SAILING AND FISHING
Sail with Fishing

Sail with Fishing

Sail with Fishing
Additional hour

SAILING AND SNORKELING

Sail with Snorkeling

Sail with Snorkeling
Additional hour

SNORKELING LESSON

Lesson

PEDALO
Rental

CANOE
Rental

STAND UP PADDLE BOARD
Rental

(lisence required)

(lisence required)

per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person

1- 2 person
1- 2 person

1~ 2 person

1- 2 person
1- 2 person
1- 2 person

1~ 2 person
1- 2 person

per person

*Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.

1 hour
8 hour
3 hour

30 min
1 hour
1 hour
3 hour

8 hours
45 min

45 min
2 hour
3 hour

per hour

1 hour
2 hour
3 hour

per hour

90 min
3 hour

per hour

1 hour

FREE

$60
$ 395
$140

FREE
$35
$70
$50
$160
$ 395
$ 55

$75
$140
$195
$30

$80
$145
$210
$30

$85
$165
$30

$35

FREE

FREE

FREE



EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Harness 1 hour $3
Jacket 1 hour $3
beach Shoes 1 hour $3
SPEED BOAT CHARTER
Fun ride 30 min $139
Swan Charter 1-6 person 1 hour $186
1- 6 person 3 hour $398
1- 6 person 4hour $480
1-6 person 6 hour  $695
1-10 person Thour  $290
Mercan Charter 10 Eerson Shour  $498
1-10 person 4dhour  $620
1-10 person 6 hour  $850
1- 5 person Thour  $320
Big Game Charter 1- 5 person Shour $560
1 -5 person 4 hour $ 695
1- 5 person 6 hour $785
WATER SKI / WAKEBOARD / KNEE BOARD
Lesson Adult 25 min $90
Lesson Children under 12 25 min $60
Course 1 round 60 min $116
Lap 2 round 10 min $35
Lap per person 25 min $72
Supski Lesson / Lap 10 min $35
BANANA /FUN TUBE
Banana ride per person 10 min $ 29
Fun tube ride per person 10 min $29
JETSKI
Rental 15 min $68
30 min $126
60 min $198
JETTOUR
FUN FUN Ride around the Kanifushi plate Thour  $250
Sea it All Sandbank & Dolphin Safari 2 hour $ 298
Do it All Snorkeling & Sandbank & Dolphin Safari 3hour  $399
JETLEV (JETPACK)
Training Lesson 30 min $140
Flight 15 min $95
30 min $130

*Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.



PARASAIL

Single Flight 1 person 15 min $100
Double Flight 2 person 15 min $166
Triple Flight 3 person 15 min $ 236
Private Flight 2 person 15 min $ 245

BIG GAME FISHING

Big game ﬁshing 4 hour $ 595
6 hour $795
8 hour $ 965

EXCURSION

Manta Snorkeling per person 2 hour $60
, children under 12 2 hour $30
Turtle Snorkeling per person 3 hour $80
Dolphin Watch children under 12 3 hour $40
per person 1.5 hour $50
children under 12 1.5 hour $30

SUNSET FISHING
First time 1.5 hours FREE
Second time per person 1.5 hour $50

PACKAGE "ULTIMATE ADVENTURE" (SINGLE SHARE) USD 325

Jetski 15 min
Fun Tube 10 min
Jetlev (jet pack) 30 min
Wake Baord, Knee Board, Water Ski Lesson 25 min

PACKAGE "KANI ADVENTRE" (TWIN SHARE) USD 560

Jetski 30 min
Parasailing 10 min
Supski 10 min
Sailing with Captain 60 min
Dolphin safari 60 min
Windsurf Fun Course 3 hour
PACKAGE "HEAVEN ADVENTRE" (TWIN SHARE) USD 420

Jetski 15 min
Fun Tube 10 min
Fun Ride 30 min
Parasailing 15 min

*Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.



