Dive & Sail AT ATMOSPHERE KANIFUSHI MAI DIVES

The Dive Centre at Atmosphere Kanifushi Maldives is managed & operated by Dive & Sail. Mr. Alfons Straub, with over 20 years of Dive Center management experience with various resorts in Maldives and with live-aboard, owns & operates the Dive Center at the resort. An international team of professional diving instructors with multi-lingual skills strive to offer you memorable diving experiences with a variety of dive courses, dive certification and further diver training.

The Dive Centre is fully equipped with a dive shop, a well-appointed reception, a customized workshop, two air-conditioned class rooms, spacious equipment storage, along with showers & bathrooms. Overlooking the Lagoon is an expansive terrace with lounge chairs, where you can relax after a dive and share your wonderful experiences with your dive buddies!

Live with us, our dream of creating dive centers that are made by "divers for divers" – where "fun" and "safety" are not just marketing tag lines, but a philosophy that is fully put into practice, consistently!



DIVE PRICES

DIVING (BOAT TRIP INCLUDED) Swimming pool trial Single dive 8 Dives 12 Dives 16 Dives 24 Dives Night Dive Additional to dives and packages		FREE \$ 80 \$ 580 \$ 850 \$ 1099 \$ 1580 \$ 12
INTRODUCTORY COURSES (INCLUDING Resort Diver	G ALL EQUIPMENTS)	¢ 120
Further Resort dive Bubble Maker	(Boat Dive, max 12m) (8 to 10 years)	\$ 130 \$ 118 \$ 99
COURSES (INCLUDING ALL EQUIPMENTS	S AND BOAT TRIPS)	
Scuba Diver Open Water Diver Advanced Open Water Upgrade SD to OWD Open Water referral Specialty course Rescue course Nitrox course	(per dive)	\$ 560 \$ 710 \$ 750 \$ 530 \$ 560 \$ 190 \$ 850 \$ 390
Advanced Open water Nitox course Advanture dive	(If combined with a 8 dives package) (If combined with a 8 dives package) (Dive plus)	Only \$ 190 Only \$ 190 Only \$ 35
EQUIPMENT RENTAL		
Regulator Computer Wetsuit UW Torch Camera Half Day Camera Full Day	per dive per dive per dive per dive	\$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 7 \$ 15 \$ 35 \$ 55

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.

^{*}Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

WATERSPORTS PRICES

WINDSURFING			
Windsurf board & sail rental Privet Lesson	(lisence required)	1 hour 8 hour	FREE \$ 60
Basic Course VDWS International Fun Course		3 hour	\$ 395 \$ 140
CATAMARAN / DINGHY BOAT			
Rental Check sailing Private Lesson Refresh Lesson Fun Course Basic Course VDWS Sunset Sailing with captain	(lisence required) per person per person per person per person per person per person per person	30 min 1 hour 1 hour 3 hour 8 hours 45 min	\$ 35 \$ 70 \$ 50 \$ 160 \$ 395 \$ 55
SAILING WITH CAPTAIN			
Captain Sail Captain Sail Captain Sail Additional hour	1 - 2 person 1 - 2 person 1 - 2 person	45 min 2 hour 3 hour per hour	\$ 75 \$ 140 \$ 195 \$ 30
SAILING AND FISHING			
Sail with Fishing	1 - 2 person	1 hour	\$80
Sail with Fishing Sail with Fishing	1 - 2 person 1 - 2 person	2 hour 3 hour	\$ 145 \$ 210
Additional hour	ροισοιι	per hour	\$30
SAILING AND SNORKELING			
Sail with Snorkeling	1 - 2 person	90 min	\$ 85
Sail with Snorkeling Additional hour	1 - 2 person	3 hour per hour	\$ 165 \$ 30
SNORKELING LESSON		permour	ΨΟΟ
Lesson	per person	1 hour	\$ 35
PEDALO Rental			FREE
CANOE Rental			FREE
STAND UP PADDLE BOARD Rental			FREE

^{*}Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL		4.1	
Harness		1 hour	\$3
Jacket		1 hour	\$3
beach Shoes		1 hour	\$3
SPEED BOAT CHARTER			
Fun ride		30 min	\$ 139
Swan Charter	1 - 6 person	1 hour	\$186
	1 - 6 person	3 hour	\$398
	1 - 6 person	4 hour	\$480
	1-6 person	6 hour	\$ 695
Mercan Charter	1 - 10 person	1 hour	\$ 290
Wercar Charter	1 - 10 person	3 hour	\$ 498
	1 - 10 person	4 hour	\$620
	1 - 10 person	6 hour	\$850
5. 6. 6.	1 - 5 person	1 hour	\$320
Big Game Charter	1 - 5 person	3 hour	\$ 560
	1 - 5 person	4 hour	\$ 695
	1 - 5 person	6 hour	\$ 785
WATER SKI / WAKEBOARD /	KNEE BOARD		
Lesson	Adult	25 min	\$90
Lesson Children	under 12	25 min	\$ 60
Course	1 round	60 min	\$ 00 \$ 116
	2 round	10 min	\$ 110
Lap	per person	25 min	\$ 72
Lap Supski Lesson / Lap	per person	10 min	\$ 35
Supski Lessoli / Lap		10 111111	\$ 33
BANANA / FUN TUBE			
Banana ride	per person	10 min	\$ 29
Fun tube ride	per person	10 min	\$ 29
JETSKI			
Rental		15 min	\$ 68
		30 min	\$ 126
		60 min	\$ 198
JET TOUR			
FUN FUN	Ride around the Kanifushi plate	1 hour	\$ 250
Sea it All	Sandbank & Dolphin Śafari	2 hour	\$ 298
Do it All	Snorkeling & Sandbank & Dolphin Safari	3 hour	\$ 399
JETLEV (JETPACK)			
Training Lesson		30 min	\$140
Flight		15 min	\$ 95
		30 min	\$130

^{*}Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices. All activities are subjected to weather conditions.

PARASAIL Single Flight Double Flight Triple Flight Private Flight	1 person 2 person 3 person 2 person	15 min 15 min 15 min 15 min	\$ 100 \$ 166 \$ 236 \$ 245
BIG GAME FISHING Big game fishing		4 hour 6 hour 8 hour	\$ 595 \$ 795 \$ 965
EXCURSION Manta Snorkeling Turtle Snorkeling Dolphin Watch	per person children under 12 per person children under 12 per person children under 12	2 hour 2 hour 3 hour 3 hour 1.5 hour	\$ 60 \$ 30 \$ 80 \$ 40 \$ 50 \$ 30
SUNSET FISHING First time Second time	per person	1.5 hours 1.5 hour	FREE \$50
PACKAGE "ULTIMATE ADVENTURE" (SINGLE Jetski Fun Tube JetLev (jet pack) Wake Baord, Knee Board, Water Ski Lesson	SHARE) USD 325	15 min 10 min 30 min 25 min	
PACKAGE "KANI ADVENTRE" (TWIN SHARE) Jetski Parasailing Supski Sailing with Captain Dolphin safari Windsurf Fun Course	USD 560	30 min 10 min 10 min 60 min 60 min 3 hour	
PACKAGE "HEAVEN ADVENTRE" (TWIN SHA Jetski Fun Tube Fun Ride Parasailing	RE) USD 420	15 min 10 min 30 min 15 min	

^{*}Service Charge 10% and GST 12% are not included in prices.

All activities are subjected to weather conditions.